
Warrington, Grappenhall, Lymm, Little Bollington 

 Tel: 01925 232 300 or email: schools@mayne.co.uk   

…to MHSG  

07.00 Bupa Tarporley Road 17.14 

07.03 Owens Corner ,London Road 17.11 

07.05 Golf club London Road 17.09 

07.09 London bridge London Road 17.05 

07.11 Sandy Lane, Grappenhall Road 17.03 

07.14 Lime Tree Avenue, Ackers Road 17.00 

07.17 Hill Top Road, Hunts Lane 16.57 

07.20 Knutsford Rd/Pilling Gardens 16.55 

07.23 Dog & Dart bus stop, Knutsford Road 16.54 

07.28 Stockport Road/All Saints Drive 16.49 

07.33 Thelwall Bridge, Stockport Road 16.44 

07.36 Booths Hill Road/Barsbank Road, Lymm 16.41 

07.39 Lymm Church, Church Road 16.38 

07.43 The Wheatshaef, Lymm Road 16.34 

07.47 Spodgreen Lane, Lymm Road 16.30 

08.25 MHSG 16.05 

 

*The times given above are subject to change and may not be indicative of actual 

journey times.: Traffic conditions can seriously affect the length of journeys in the  

Greater Manchester Area. 

 


